RESULTS - DIV 2, RND 1
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~NOoO ok~ WN PO

SUBJECT TO SCRUTINY

Team

RSC
Cheltenham
S/SH
Tamworth
Newport
Tipton
Telford

Snr 100m (A string)

Posn Name

NO o~ WNPRE

Melinda Cooksey
Meghan Beesley
Sinead Johnson
Zoe Llewellyn
Francesca Keeble
Lucy Blackman
Kate Curry

Snr 100m (B string)

Posn Name

OO WDNPEF

Rebecca Williams

Rebecca Courtenay

Leanne Walters
Caroline Howley
Jaqueline Spargo
Megan Evans

Snr 200m (A string)

Posn Name

~NOoO O~ WNPRE

Melinda Cooksey
Sinead Johnson
Rebecca Williams
Hannah Wood
Francesca Keeble
Jasmine Christian
Hollie Owen

Snr 200m (B string)

Posn Name

O~ WDNPF

Emma Plow

Lucy Blackman
Beverley Hawkins
Kate Curry

Amy Frith

Snr 400m (A string)

Club

Tipton
Tamworth
Telford
Newport
Cheltenham
S/SH

RSC

Club
Newport
Cheltenham
Tipton

S/SH
Tamworth
RSC

Club

Tipton
Telford
Newport
S/SH
Cheltenham
RSC
Tamworth

Club
Newport
S/SH
Cheltenham
RSC
Tamworth

10F 13

Points
335.5
295
271
268.5
234.5
217
193.5

Perf
12.2
12.4
12.5
13.0
13.0
13.1
13.6

Perf
12.9
13.2
13.4
13.5
14.0
14.3

Perf
24.4
25.9
26.0
26.0
26.2
27.0
27.6

Perf
26.7
26.7
26.7
27.6
28.1
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RESULTS -DIV2,RND1 MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007

Posn Name

Melinda Cooksey
Hannah Wood
Rhianne Jones
Jasmine Christian
Hollie Owen
Elizabeth Sandall

OO WDNPEF

Snr 400m (B string)

Posn Name

Zoe Llewellyn
Danielle Walker
Amy Frith
Caroline Howley
Susannah Davies

O~ WDNPEF

Snr 800m (A string)

Posn Name

Claire Tarplee
Jordan Kinney
Jade Lepla
Sarah Mackness
Bethany Cann
Susannah Davies
Joyce Barrus

NOoO o~ WNPRE

Snr 800m (B string)

Posn Name

Zara Farnell

Bev Cook

Hannah Whitehouse
Katherine Snowden
Emma Yhnell

O~ WDNPEF

Snr 1500m (A string)

Posn Name

Sian Davies
Olivia Larcombe
Catherine Veysey
Lucy Flanner
Megan Jacobs
Bethany Cann
Joyce Barrus

NO s WNPRE

Snr 1500m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Claire Martin
2 Emma Langdell
3 Amie Fithern

Club

Tipton

S/SH
Newport
RSC
Tamworth
Cheltenham

Club
Newport
RSC
Tamworth
S/SH
Tipton

Club

S/SH

RSC
Tamworth
Telford
Newport
Tipton
Cheltenham

Club

RSC

S/SH

Tipton
Tamworth
Cheltenham

Club
Telford
RSC

Tipton

S/SH
Tamworth
Newport
Cheltenham

Club
Telford
RSC
Tipton

20F 13

Perf
55.6
56.5
59.9
60.2
60.5
64.7

Perf
58.6
60.4
61.2
63.2
67.6

Perf
2.12.0
2.20.5
2.28.4
2.29.9
2.31.1
2.37.2
2.59.7

Perf
2.20.4
2.34.9
2.39.6
2.42.8
3.06.6

Perf
4.37.7
4.45.2
4.52.3
5.15.5
5.21.0
5.45.7
6.07.1

Perf
4.39.9
4.45.5
5.02.2
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RESULTS - DIV 2, RND 1

4
5

Rhianne Jones
Laura Lewis

Snr 3000m (A string)

Posn Name

OO WDNPEF

Claire Martin
Catherine Veysey
Sarah Davis
Rebecca Freeman
Sophie Cooke
Emily Field-Lucas

Snr 3000m (B string)

Posn Name

O WNPEF

Sian Davies
Lynne Cox
Joanne Finch
Clare Hodgson
Joyce Barrus
Elyse Jinks

Snr 100m H (A string)

Posn Name

O~ wWDNPEF

Meghan Beesley
Rebecca Slaymaker
Lucy Ferguson
Beverley Hawkins
Sharon Ralph

Snr 100m H (B string)

Posn Name

1

2
3
4

Kathryn Davies
Elizabeth Sandall
Jennifer Newton
Lara Hooper

Snr 400m H (A string)

Posn Name

1

OO WN

Kathryn Davies
Lucy Ferguson
Elizabeth Sandall
Susannah Davies
Nicole Powell
Lara Hooper

Snr 400m H (B string)

Posn Name

Newport
Tamworth

Club
Telford
Tipton

RSC

S/SH
Cheltenham
Tamworth

Club
Telford
Tipton

S/SH

RSC
Cheltenham
Tamworth

Club
Tamworth
Newport
Telford
Cheltenham
RSC

Club
Newport
Cheltenham
RSC
Tamworth

Club
Newport
Telford
Cheltenham
Tipton

RSC
Tamworth

Club

30F 13

5.59.3
6.05.0

Perf
9.52.4
10.16.9
10.54.8
10.56.8
11.53.9
12.31.0

Perf
9.57.0
10.48.9
11.04.9
11.33.9
12.42.9
13.06.6

Perf
15.1
16.0
16.3
16.7
18.2

Perf
17.2
19.1
20.6
23.3

Perf
66.1
67.8
68.5
70.5
81.0
82.3

Perf

MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007
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RESULTS - DIV 2, RND 1

1
2
3

Rebecca Courtenay
Emma Overy
Rebecca Hallam

Snr Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name

OO WNPEF

Megan Evans
Jaqueline Spargo
Charlotte Parry
Rebecca Slaymaker
Francesca Keeble
Lynsey Stevenson

Snr Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name

OO WDNPEF

Charlotte McDonough
Jennifer Newton
Jeseca Robinson
Catehrine Le Druillenec
Rebecca Courtenay
Sarah Jones

Snr Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name

OO WDNPEF

Kerry Passmore
Megan Evans
Elizabeth Parry
Charlotte McDonough
Grace Thompson
Lucy Ferguson

Snr Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Jessica Thompson
2 Jennifer Newton
3 Catherine Le Druillenec

Snr High Jump (A string)

Posn Name

OO WNPEF

Clare Heard
Kathryn Davies
Kerry Passmore
Sophie Cooke
Amy Frith
Megan Evans

Snr High Jump (B string)

Cheltenham
RSC
Tamworth

Club

RSC
Tamworth
S/SH
Newport
Cheltenham
Tipton

Club
Tamworth
RSC
Newport
S/SH
Cheltenham
Tipton

Club

Tipton

RSC

S/SH
Tamworth
Cheltenham
Telford

Club
Tamworth
RSC
S/SH

Club

S/SH
Newport
Tipton
Cheltenham
Tamworth
RSC

4 OF 13

69.9
78.9
79.4

Perf
5.00
4.93
4.67
4.66
4.21
3.98

Perf
4.40
4.29
4.22
4.05
3.30
2.83

Perf
10.62
10.30
10.06

9.97

9.90

9.05

Perf
9.09
8.68
8.64

Perf
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.40

MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007
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RESULTS - DIV 2, RND 1

Posn Name

1

2
3
4

Charlotte McDonough
Elena Willson
Jennifer Newton
Rebeca Williams

Snr Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name

O~ WDNPF

Kerry Passmore
Sarah Williams
Becky Hartshorne
Helen Jackson
Amy Gimson

Snr Pole Vault (B string)

Posn Name

1
2

Elena Willson
Lara Hooper

Snr Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name

NOoO o~ WNPRE

Lynsey Stevenson
Lisa Williams

Lisa Boswell
Sharon Ralph
Amy Davies
Sarah Williams
Elizabeth Sandall

Snr Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

Rebecca Slaymaker
Sarah Jones

Emma Price

Jade Harrison

Rebecca Hallam
Linsey Hutchins
Catherine Le Druillenec

Snr Discus (A string)

Posn Name

NO O~ WNPRE

Lynsey Stevenson
Anna Price

Becky Hartshorne
Jeseca Robinson
Claire Perry
Linsey Hutchins
Amy Davies

Club
Tamworth
Cheltenham
RSC
Newport

Club

Tipton
Tamworth
Telford
Cheltenham
RSC

Club
Cheltenham
Tamworth

Club

Tipton
Telford
Newport
RSC

S/SH
Tamworth
Cheltenham

Club
Newport
Tipton
Telford
RSC
Tamworth
Cheltenham
S/SH

Club

Tipton

RSC
Telford
Newport
Tamworth
Cheltenham
S/SH

50F 13

Perf
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30

Perf
3.30
2.60
2.50
2.50
2.10

Perf
2.20
2.20

Perf
9.83
9.18
9.08
8.20
6.79
6.77
6.02

Perf
8.89
8.79
7.45
6.15
5.79
5.78
5.67

Perf
29.76
25.66
24.50
22.69
17.28
15.68
14.53

MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007
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RESULTS - DIV 2, RND 1

Snr Discus (B string)

Posn Name

NO O~ WNPRE

Sarah Jones

Jade Harrison
Kirsty Milne
Jessica Thompson
Rachael Price
Claire Tarplee

Rebecca Courtenay

Snr Hammer (A string)

Posn Name

NO O~ WNPE

Alana Smetham
Lisa Boswell
Fiona Smith
Linsey Hutchins
Amelia Reynolds
Amy Davies
Toni Green

Snr Hammer (B string)

Posn Name

1

~NOoO O~ WN

Kirsty Milne

Remi Harrison
Becky Hartshorne
Sarah Jones

Mint Therapanya
Kate Whiston
Sarah Williams

Snr Javelin (A string)

Posn Name

NOoO o~ WNPRE

Anna Price
Beverley Hawkins
Lynsey Stevenson
Lisa Boswell
Meghan Beesley
Amy Smith

Anna Fawcett

Snr Javelin (B string)

Posn Name

OO WNPEF

Charlotte Gimson
Susannah Davies
Sophie Cooke
Claire Perry

Zoe Llewellyn

Jill Turner

Club

Tipton

RSC
Newport
Tamworth
Telford
S/SH
Cheltenham

Club
Tamworth
Newport
RSC
Cheltenham
Telford
S/SH

Tipton

Club
Newport
RSC
Telford
Tipton
Cheltenham
S/SH
Tamworth

Club

RSC
Cheltenham
Tipton
Newport
Tamworth
Telford
S/SH

Club

RSC

Tipton
Cheltenham
Tamworth
Newport
S/SH

6 OF 13

Perf
28.00
21.35
18.87
15.59
14.81
13.14
12.78

Perf
36.53
32.39
23.68
22.72
21.52
21.27
19.72

Perf
27.29
21.62
20.15
19.37
18.37
16.11
13.68

Perf
38.98
34.37
29.18
29.16
28.86
23.76
22.74

Perf
31.30
25.35
24.30
22.67
20.13
19.66

MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007
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RESULTS -DIV2,RND1 MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007

U17 100m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Louise Hawkins Cheltenham 13.0 7
2  Eleanor Russon Tipton 13.3 6
3 Hannah Berney Newport 13.6 5
4  Laura Taylor Tamworth 13.6 4
5 Kerry Best S/SH 13.7 3
6 Chloe Robathan RSC 13.7 2
7 Emma Hartshorne Telford 14.5 1

U1l7 100m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Emily Adams Tipton 13.7 7
2 Danielle Marczak Tamworth 13.8 6
3 Hayley Stretton S/SH 14.3 5
4  Jemma Writer RSC 14.9 4
5 Alice Furness Telford 15.8 3

U17 300m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Louise Hawkins Cheltenham 41.3 7
2 Hannah Berney Newport 43.2 6
3 Charlotte Gimson RSC 44.7 5
4  Beverley Cook S/SH 45.7 4
5 Hannah Whitehouse Tipton 46.1 3
6 Georgia Loraine Tamworth 46.1 2

U17 300m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Emily Baker Cheltenham 42.6 7
2 Emily Adams Tipton 45.3 6
3 Antonia Yorkshire Newport 46.4 5
4  Hannah Owen S/SH 46.7 4
5 Lucy Jennings RSC 48.8 3

U17 800m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Monique Powell RSC 2.18.9 7
2 Katie Harper Tipton 2.26.6 6
3 Hannah Owen S/SH 2.28.7 5
4 Rosie Gale Cheltenham 2.31.4 4
5 Nicole Hilliker Telford 2.32.7 3
6 Keely Simone Thorne Tamworth 2.36.6 2

U17 800m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts

7OF 13



RESULTS -DIV2,RND1 MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007

Alice Guest
Emily Bragg
Emma Hibbs
Mhari Duck
Amy Williams

O~ WDNPEF

U17 80m H (A string)

Posn Name

Kerry Best

Alice Garcia
Hannah Sargeant
Chloe Robathan
Emma Hartshorne

O~ WDNPEF

U17 80m H (B string)

Posn Name

Elena Wilson
Charlotte Parry
Fiona Le Brun
Emma Overy
Rose Williams

O~ WDNPEF

U17 High Jump (A string)

Posn Name

Charlotte Parry
Rosie Hall

Alice Guest
Nicole Hilliker
Hannah Sargeant
Emily Adams

OO WDNPEF

U17 High Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Elizabeth Parry
2 Louise Ryder
3 Amy Williams
4  Zara Farnell
5 Natalie Davies

U17 Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name

Amelia Reynolds
Faye McCabe
Kate Whiston
Jessica Russell
Natalie Davies
Kelsey Harrison

OO WNPEF

RSC

S/SH

Tipton
Cheltenham
Tamworth

Club

S/SH
Cheltenham
Tamworth
RSC
Telford

Club
Cheltenham
S/SH
Telford
RSC
Tamworth

Club

S/SH
Cheltenham
RSC
Telford
Tamworth
Tipton

Club

S/SH
Cheltenham
Tamworth
RSC

Tipton

Club
Telford
Tamworth
S/SH
Newport
Tipton
RSC

8 OF 13

2.33.6
2351
2.38.3
2.52.7
2.56.5

Perf
13.2
13.6
13.8
14.0
16.7

Perf
13.2
13.6
14.6
17.2
18.8

Perf
1.65
1.45
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.15

Perf
1.60
1.30
1.30
1.15
1.15

Perf
9.75
7.89
7.63
6.57
6.38
6.33

w s~ oo
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RESULTS - DIV 2, RND 1
U17 Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name

Lucy Blackman
Remi Harrison
Sian Jordan
Toni Green
Jade Fletcher
Georgia Loraine

OO WNPEF

U17 Discus (A string)

Posn Name

Mint Therapanya
Kate Whiston
Amelia Reynolds
Sian Jordan
Remi Harrison
Toni Green
Faye McCabe

NO s WNPRE

U17 Discus (B string)

Posn Name

Charlotte Gimson
Jessica Russell
Jade Fletcher
Natalie Davies
Chloe Blackman
Amy Williams
Emma Yhnell

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

U15 100m (A string)

Posn Name

Mica Morre
Milly Kellyman
Grace Smith
Alicia Johnston

Megan Stratford
Talisa Free

~NOoO O~ WNPRE

U15 100m (B string)
Posn Name

Adrienne Mullings
Rebecca Scott
Jemma Cronin
Samantha Storey
Amy Curry

OO WNPEF

U15 200m (A string)

Sadie Forrester-Hayles

Samantha Griffiths

Club
S/SH
RSC
Newport
Tipton
Telford
Tamworth

Club
Cheltenham
S/SH
Telford
Newport
RSC

Tipton
Tamworth

Club

RSC
Newport
Telford
Tipton

S/SH
Tamworth
Cheltenham

Club
Newport
Tamworth
Telford
Cheltenham
Tipton

RSC

S/SH

Club
Cheltenham
S/SH
Newport
Tipton
Tamworth
RSC

9 OF 13

Perf
6.46
6.28
5.90
5.80
5.24
4,70

Perf
30.17
27.95
27.76
23.90
22.32
22.26
20.21

Perf
21.51
19.46
18.93
16.65
16.59
10.07

6.99

Perf
13.1
13.4
13.5
13.6
13.6
14.0
14.3

Perf
13.7
13.8
14.0
14.3
14.5
14.9

MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007
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RESULTS - DIV 2, RND 1

Posn Name

NO o~ WNPRE

Shaleena Graham
Grace Smith

Milly Kellyman
Keziah Rust

Sadie Forrester-Hayles

Melissa Roberts
Grace Endley

U15 200m (B string)

Posn Name

NO s WNPRE

Adrienne Mullings
Rebecca Scott
Bethany Scattergood
Ffion Kelly

Sophie Worrall
Jemma Cronin
Katheryn Smith

U15 800m (A string)

Posn Name

O~ wWDNPEF

Lucy Farnell

Chloe Murphy
Georgie Gunn
Charlotte Edmunds
Leanne Lewis

U15 800m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Josie Parsons
2 Lucy Routledge
3  Ffion Kelly

U15 1500m (A string)

Posn Name

O~ WDNPF

Amy Johnson
Jenni Ward

Kelsey Collins
Lauren Mann
Elizabeth Sandham

U15 1500m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Emily Cosgrove
2 Victoria Cox
3 Bryony Thurbon

Club
Newport
Telford
Tamworth
Cheltenham
Tipton

RSC

S/SH

Club

S/SH
Newport
Tamworth
Cheltenham
Telford
Tipton

RSC

Club

RSC
Telford
Cheltenham
Tipton
Tamworth

Club
RSC
S/SH
Cheltenham

Club

RSC

S/SH
Telford
Tamworth
Cheltenham

Club
RSC
S/SH
Cheltenham

10 OF 13

Perf
27.7
27.9
28.2
28.3
28.6
28.7
31.3

Perf
27.7
28.4
28.8
29.4
29.5
29.5
30.5

Perf
2.22.6
2.37.0
2.38.8
2.49.4
3.05.4

Perf
2.36.3
2.39.1
2.49.1

Perf
5.08.7
5.11.7
5.12.2
5.31.2
5.36.5

Perf
5.16.7
5.30.8
7.08.9

MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007
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RESULTS - DIV 2, RND 1

U15 75m H (A string)

Posn Name

OO WNPEF

Sophie Worrall
Talisa Free
Antonia Yorkshire
Georgia Cohen
Katheryn Smith
Josephine Cassar

U1l5 75m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 Lucy Smith
2  Amy Goodall
3  Francesca Hughes

Ui5 Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name

OO WNPEF

Samantha Griffiths
Amy Goodall
Sophie Worrall
Milly Kellyman
Bethan Hill Howell
Lucy Routledge

Uil5 Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name

O~ wWDNPEF

Laura Gibbons
Georgis Cohen
Katharine Gough
Lucy Jennings
Holly McCabe

U15 High Jump (A string)

Posn Name
1 Lucy Farnell
2 Chloe Shelbourne-Ralph
3 Katharine Gough
4  Shaleena Graham
5 Josephine Cassar

U15 High Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Bryony Thurbon
2 Lucy Routledge
3 Josie Parsons
4  Bethan Hill Howell

Club
Telford
S/SH
Newport
Cheltenham
RSC
Tamworth

Club
Cheltenham
RSC
Tamworth

Club
Cheltenham
RSC
Telford
Tamworth
Newport
S/SH

Club
Telford
Cheltenham
S/SH

RSC
Tamworth

Club

RSC
Cheltenham
S/SH
Newport
Tamworth

Club
Cheltenham
S/SH

RSC
Newport

11 OF 13

Perf
13.4
14.5
14.6
15.2
15.4
16.3

Perf
14.8
16.3
16.4

Perf
4.31
4.2
4.2
4.19
3.76
3.73

Perf
4.01
3.88
3.73
3.25
2.95

Perf
1.37
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.15

Perf
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20

MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007
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RESULTS -DIV2,RND1 MIDLAND LADIES TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE SOLIHULL, 22 APRIL 2007
U15 Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name

Katheryn Smith
Melanie Weedon
Chloe Blackman
Holly McCabe
Jessica Green

NO O~ WNPRE

Chloe Murphy

U15 Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name
1 Talisa Free
Elizabeth Lycett

2
3 Samantha Storey
4

Izzy Bailey

U15 Javelin (A string)
Posn Name

Chloe Murphy
Kelsey Harrison
Jessica Green
Izzy Bailey
Chloe Blackman
Holly McCabe

NO O~ WNPRE

U15 Javelin (B string)

Posn Name

Josie Parsons
Melanie Weedon
Danielle Murphy

O~ wWDNPEF

Sadie Hambly

U15 4x100m

P

o
n
=

OO WNPEF

U1l7 4x100m

Posn

Naomi Wadley-William

Naomi Wadley-William

Samantha Storey

Club

RSC
Cheltenham
S/SH
Tamworth
Tipton
Newport
Telford

Club

S/SH

RSC
Tamworth
Cheltenham

Club
Newport
Telford
RSC

Tipton
Cheltenham
S/SH
Tamworth

Club

RSC
Cheltenham
Telford
Tamworth
S/SH

Club
Cheltenham
Tamworth
Newport
Telford
RSC

S/SH

Club
Tipton
Tamworth

12 OF 13

Perf
7.37
6.75
6.61
6.58
6.36
6.29
5.48

Perf
5.78
5.69
5.59
5.00

Perf
23.35
21.91
21.91
18.92
17.26
12.19
11.94

Perf
19.07
13.02
11.42

8.87

7.21

Perf
53.9
55.1
55.7
56.7
57.0
57.7

Perf
53.5
55.0
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RESULTS - DIV 2, RND 1

3

4
5
6

Snr 4x100m

Posn Name

O~ WDNPEF

Snr 4x400m

Posn Name

OO WDNPEF

RSC
Cheltenham
S/SH
Newport

Club
Newport
Tamworth
S/SH
Cheltenham
RSC

Club
Newport
RSC

S/SH
Cheltenham
Tamworth
Tipton

13 OF 13

55.6
57.4
58.3
60.0

Perf
51.2
53.0
53.0
53.4
55.8

Perf
4.03.3
4.05.4
4.08.4
4.10.3
4.16.2
4.22.8
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